1Copyright © 2022 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 5
DOB Series
DOB III AC Module
D47 230V Series
PAR LampSpot LightDown Light
6W/8W/10W Power Consumption
AC 230V Voltage input

Copyright © 2022 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 5 5
Optical and Electrical Characteristic (TC=25°C)
 Order Code CCT
(K)
Luminous Flux(lm)
TC=25°C
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI
Ra
LES
(mm) Vac
Watt
Min. Typ. Typ. Min. Typ. Typ.
5ELACN3T23062712 2700 500 550 92
80
6.3 230 6
5ELACN3T23063012 3000 510 570 95
5ELACN3T23064012 4000 540 600 100
5ELACN3T23062713 2700 440 490 82
905ELACN3T23063013 3000 460 510 85
5ELACN3T23064013 4000 485 540 90
 Order Code CCT
(K)
Luminous Flux(lm)
TC=25°C
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI
Ra
LES
(mm) Vac
Watt
Min. Typ. Typ. Min. Typ. Typ.
5ELACN3T23082712 2700 660 740 92
80
6.3 230 8
5ELACN3T23083012 3000 680 760 95
5ELACN3T23084012 4000 720 800 100
5ELACN3T23082713 2700 590 660 82
905ELACN3T23083013 3000 610 680 85
5ELACN3T23084013 4000 650 720 90
 Order Code CCT
(K)
Luminous Flux(lm)
TC=25°C
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI
Ra
LES
(mm) Vac
Watt
Min. Typ. Typ. Min. Typ. Typ.
5ELACN3T23102712 2700 1015 1130 113
80
9.6 230 10
5ELACN3T23103012 3000 1040 1160 116
5ELACN3T23104012 4000 1090 1215 122
5ELACN3T23102713 2700 910 1010 101
905ELACN3T23103013 3000 930 1035 104
5ELACN3T23104013 4000 980 1090 109
Copyright © 2022 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 5 6
Notes:
1. At 230Vac, Ta=25oC.